ARTICONA is Bechtle's own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for quality and reliability in everyday business.

FO Duplex Patch Cable ST-ST 50/125µ

Article number: see below

Our LWL patch cables are subject to stringent quality control and thoroughly 100% tested, plus they're covered by a 5-year warranty. They are available in different lenths and simplify the installation.

- duplex, OM4, 125 μm
- Fibre performance with ST connector
- Max. cable attenuation 0.5 dB
- Ø cable: 3 mm
- Ø glass sheath: 125 μm
- Ø core: 50 µmw
- RoHS 2.0 and Reach conform

Specifications

Product type	Patch cable LWL
Connections	ST, ST
Fiber diameter	50/125 mm (Multimode)
Fiber type	OM4
LED	No
Colour	Ericaviolet

Article overview

1 m	911852
2 m	911853



